
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4236
ANSWERED ON:19.12.2012
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO STUDENTS
Singh Shri Jitender

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the number of various category of students to whom financial assistance was provided in the country, during the last three years, State-wise, category-wise; and

(b) the steps taken by the Government to increase this number of students?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT( Dr. SHASHI THAROOR)

(a)&(b) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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